
DATES FOR YOUR CHRISTMAS CALENDAR 
 

Reconciliation Service:  With visiting priests  

     Tuesday 19th  December 7.30 p.m. 

(Reconciliation Services in our cluster, Dun Laoghaire  16th Dec 11.30 a.m. 

Dalkey 18th Dec 7.30 p.m., Glasthule 20th Dec 7.30 p.m.) 

 

Confessions: Saturday 23rd December  10.30 a.m. - 11.30 a.m. 

                                          4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. 

 

MASS TIMES 

Sunday 24th December, Christmas Eve:  

8.30 a.m., 10.00 a.m. (Aifreann), 11.30 a.m.  

NO 5.30 p.m. evening Mass. 

Vigil Mass of Christmas 9.00 p.m. (Carols at 8.30 p.m.). 

Monday 25th December, Christmas Day: 

8.30 a.m., 10.00 a.m. (Aifreann), 11.30 a.m. 

No evening Mass. 

Tuesday 26th December, St. Stephen’s Day: 

9.00 a.m.  

Wednesday 27th December:  

9.00 a.m.   

Thursday 28th December: 

9.00 a.m.  

Friday 29th December: 

9.00 a.m. 

Saturday 30th December:   

9.00 a.m., 6.30 p.m. 

Sunday 31st December, - New Years Eve: 

8.30 a.m., 10.00 a.m. (Aifreann), 11.30 a.m., 5.30 p.m. 

Monday 1st January 2018 -  New Years Day:  

9.00 a.m.  No evening Mass. 

Tuesday 2nd January: 

9.00 a.m.,   

Wednesday 3rd January:        

9.00 a.m. 

Thursday 4th January: 

9.00 a.m..  

Friday 5th January: 

9.00 a.m., 6.30 p.m. (vigil). 

Saturday 6th January - The Epiphany of the Lord: 

9.00 a.m., 11.30 a.m., 6.30 p.m. 

Normal timetable resumes from Sunday 7th January. 


